Application for a Permit to Use

Surface Water



Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem Oregon 9730 (503) 986-0900 www.wrd.state.or.us

JUN 0 3 2010

Applicant Information					WATER RESOUR
NAME					<u> </u>
LARRY N. BLAKESLEE				PHONE (F 541-934-	
PHONE (WK) 541-480-1970	CE 54	LL 1-480-1970		FAX	
ADDRESS		1-400-19/0			
O Box 366					
CITY MONUMENT	STATE OR	ZIP 97864	E-MAIL N/A		
Organization Information					
NAME			PHONE	FAX	
ADDRESS				CELL	
CITY	STATE	ZIP	E-MAIL		
Agent Information – The a	gent is authorized	to renresei	nt the applicant in a	ıll matters relati	ng to this applicatio
AGENT / BUSINESS NAME	gent is audiorized	to represen	PHONE	FAX	ng to this application
ADDRESS				CELL	
CITY	STATE	ZIP	E-MAIL		_
Note: Attach multiple copies		ZIP	E-MAIL		
Note: Attach multiple copies By my signature below I co I am asking to use w Evaluation of this ap I cannot use water lo Acceptance of this a If I begin construction If I get a permit, I m If development of the The water use must Even if the Department to get water to which	onfirm that I und vater specifically a pplication will be the gally until the Water polication does not on prior to the issurant not waste water use is not be compatible with they are entitled.	erstand: s described based on inter Resound t guarante ance of a per. according n local contents, I may ha	d in this application aformation provided rees Department issue a permit will be in permit, I assume all to the terms of the apprehensive land-unive to stop using was	d in the applicate sues a permit. ssued. I risks associate permit, the permit se plans.	d with my actions. mit can be cancelled alor water-right hold
Note: Attach multiple copies By my signature below I co I am asking to use w Evaluation of this ap I cannot use water le Acceptance of this a If I begin construction If I get a permit, I m If development of the The water use must Even if the Department to get water to which	s as needed onfirm that I und vater specifically a pplication will be be egally until the Wa application does no on prior to the issu- ust not waste water use is not be compatible with ent issues a permit the they are entitled. information cont	erstand: s described based on inter Resource t guarante ance of a per. according allocal contents, I may ha	d in this application afformation provided rees Department issue a permit will be in permit, I assume all to the terms of the apprehensive land-unive to stop using wathis application is to	d in the applicate sues a permit. ssued. I risks associate permit, the permit se plans. attentional accurate and accurate accura	d with my actions. mit can be cancelled nior water-right hold
Note: Attach multiple copies By my signature below I co I am asking to use w Evaluation of this ap I cannot use water lo Acceptance of this a If I begin construction If I get a permit, I m If development of the The water use must Even if the Department to get water to which	s as needed onfirm that I und vater specifically a pplication will be be egally until the Wa application does no on prior to the issu- ust not waste water use is not be compatible with ent issues a permit the they are entitled. information cont	erstand: s described based on inter Resource t guarante ance of a per. according allocal contents, I may ha	d in this application aformation provided rees Department issue a permit will be in permit, I assume all to the terms of the apprehensive land-unive to stop using was	d in the applicate sues a permit. ssued. I risks associate permit, the permit se plans. attentional accurate and accurate accura	d with my actions. mit can be cancelled nior water-right hold

Permit No.

App. No.

For Department Use

Date

SECTION 2: PROPERTY OWNERSHIP

information.

Please indicate if you own all the land conveyed, and used.	Is associated with the project from which the	e water is to be diverted,
X Yes X There are no encumbrance	S.	JUN 0 3 2010
X No	by easements, rights of way, roads or other of	encumbrances. WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM ORSOON
☐ I have a recorded easement X I do not currently have write ☐ Written authorization or a own are state-owned submated domestic use only (ORS 2)	nt or written authorization permitting access itten authorization or easement permitting access an easement is not necessary, because the on mersible lands, and this application is for irri 274.040). conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands.	ccess. nly affected lands I do not rigation and/or
List the names and mailing addresses	of all affected landowners (attach additional	al sheets if necessary).
Susan L Pugh P O Box 7 Canyon City	y, OR 97820	
SECTION 3: SOURCE OF WAT	rer	
A. Proposed Source of Water		
Provide the commonly used name of t stream or lake it flows into. If unname	the water body from which water will be dived, say so:	verted, and the name of the
Source 1: Unnamed Spring	Tributary to: North Fork John Day	y River
Source 2:	Tributary to:	
Source 3:	Tributary to:	
Source 4:	Tributary to:	
	ater that is authorized under a water right per ument number (for decrees, list the volume,	
B. Applications to Use Stored Water	r	
Do you, or will you, own the reservoir	r(s) described in item 3A above?	
Yes.		
- '	y of your written notification to the operator nich you should have already mailed or deliv	•

Revised 2/23/2010 Surface Water/4 WR

If all sources listed in item 3A are stored water, the Department will review your application using the expedited process provided in ORS 537.147, unless you check the box below. Please see the instruction booklet for more

standard pro	ocess outlined in ORS 53	ting that the Department process y 7.150 and 537.153, rather than the under the standard process, you m	expedited process provided by
A copy	of a signed non-expired of impound the volume of v	contract or other agreement with the vater you propose to use in this	3
 A copy to you. 	of your written agreemer	at with the party (if any) delivering	the water from the reservoir
SECTION 4: WATER	USE		
gallons-per-minute (gpn (1 cfs equals 44)	n). If the proposed use is 8.8 gpm. 1 acre-foot equ	from each source, for each use, in c from storage, provide the amount i als 325,851 gallons or 43,560 cubi	n acre-feet (af): ic feet)
SOURCE	USE	PERIOD OF USE	AMOUNT
Unnamed Spring	Domestic/Stock	Year Round	10 gpm
			cfs gpm af
			cfs gpm af
			cfs gpm af
For irrigation use only Please indicate the numb		mental acres to be irrigated.	
Primary: Acres	Supplemental: _	Acres	
List the Permit or Certif	icate number of the under	lying primary water right(s):	

- If the use is municipal or quasi-municipal, attach Form M
- If the use is **domestic**, indicate the number of households: 1
- If the use is **mining**, describe what is being mined and the method(s) of extraction:

Indicate the maximum total number of acre-feet you expect to use in an irrigation season:

RECEIVED

JUN 0 3 2010

WITE RECOURCES DEPT

SECTION 5: WATER MANAGEMENT



A. Diversion and Conveyance

What equipment will you use to pump water from your source?

X Pump (give horsepower and type): 3/4 Horse Jet Pump

		3 50	19
MAISTED	35.20	UP OF	
FALM COL	カニシン	JHUL	SDEPT
84	FM ()9 <u>36(</u>	AI
		· · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20

JUN 0 3 2010

Other means (describe):

Provide a description of the proposed means of diversion, construction, and operation of the diversion works and conveyance of water.

Spring is developed in a 500 gallon fiberglass cistern then piped in a 1 and 1/2 inch pvc pipe to a 1200 gallon fiberglass cistern then pumped into the household.

B. Application Method

What equipment and method of application will be used? (e.g., drip, wheel line, high-pressure sprinkler)

3/4 Horse Jet Pump

C. Conservation

Please describe why the amount of water requested is needed and measures you propose to: prevent waste; measure the amount of water diverted; prevent adverse impact to public uses of affected surface waters.

The amount of water is requested is for domestic and stock purposes, with basic household water conservation. Property owner will install a in line flow meter to measure amount of water being diverted.

SECTION 6: RESOURCE PROTECTION

In granting permission to use water from a stream or lake, the state encourages, and in some instances requires, careful control of activities that may affect the waterway or streamside area. See instruction guide for a list of possible permit requirements from other agencies. Please indicate any of the practices you plan to undertake to protect water resources.

- X Diversion will be screened to prevent uptake of fish and other aquatic life.

 Describe planned actions: A lid or other sanitary type seal will be installed to prevent intake of aquatic life.
- X Excavation or clearing of banks will be kept to a minimum to protect riparian or streamside areas. Describe planned actions: Not applicable system is already in place.
- X Operating equipment in a water body will be managed and timed to prevent damage to aquatic life. Describe: Not applicable system is already in place.
- X Water quality will be protected by preventing erosion and run-off of waste or chemical products. Describe: Water quality will be protected by traveling through a 1 and ½ inch pvc pipe already installed.

SECTION 7: PROJECT SCHEDULE

Date construction will begin: Not applicable spring is already developed for the purpose of domestic and Stock.

Date construction will be completed: Not applicable spring is already developed for the purpose of domestic and Stock.

Date beneficial water use will begin: Beneficial use will begin once a permit is issued.

SECTION 8: REMARKS

Use this space to clarify any information you have provided in the application (attach additional sheets if necessary).

This spring was developed in approximately 1975, and has served the purpose of domestic and stock for the property described as T.9S.R.27E. Sec 3 Tax Lot 500, consent to appropriate this spring has been through verbal communication through several landowners dating back to 1975. This spring currently provides domestic and stock water to one household at approximately +/_10 gpm in early season and +/- 1gpm late season August to October.

RECEIVED

JUN 0 3 2010

VATER RESOURCES DEPT

BALEN CHACON

Revised 2/23/2010 Surface Water/7 WR



State of Oregon

Water Resources Department
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A
Salem, OR. 97301-1271
(503) 986-0900

www.wrd.state.or.us

REV. 11/20/03

SPRING DESCRIPTION SHEET

1.	Is the spring on the property owned by the applicant? YESNONONONO
2.	If not, give name and address of legal owner: Susan L. Pugh P O Box 7 Canyon City, OR 97820
3.	Have you secured consent of the legal owner of the spring to appropriate water and for construction of your delivery system? YESNO
4.	If you do not have such consent, do you expect to secure right-of-way through condemnation? YESNO
5.	What is the maximum flow from the spring in gallons per minute or cubic feet of water per second? What is the maximum flow? +/- 10 gallons per minute Is flow measured or estimated? MEASUREDESTIMATED_
6.	Does the stream flowing from the spring form a well defined natural channel? YESNO
7.	Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? YESNO
8.	Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which the water from the spring flows: Unnamed stream
9.	If the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching other water, give the distance water flows from spring before vanishing: +/- 100 yards
	Remarks: This spring has been developed and served the property described as T.9S.R.27E. 3 Tax Lot 500 since 1975. All consent to appropriate water and for construction of the existing system has been a verbal agreement only.
I certify knowled	that the information I have provided on this form is accurate, true and correct to the best of my ge:
Applica	
Signatı	Date S/10/2010 Date S/10/2010

Land Use Information Form



Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 (503) 986-0900

www.wrd.state.or.us

RECEIVED

			•					- Carl 6.	
Applicant:	Lave	.}	Blake First	es/cc			$JU_{ m Last}$	N 0 3 21	519
			x 36				A E	80URCE	SDEPT
Manya	City			OR State	97864 Zip	Daytime Pl	none: <u>541</u> -	480-	1920
A. Land a	and Loca	ation .							
transported	l), and/or u	sed or dev	eloped. Ap	plicants for	s where water will be d municipal use, or irriges for the tax-lot inforn	gation uses w	ithin irrigation		
Township	Range	Section	1/4 1/4	Tax Lot #	Plan Designation (e.g., Rural Residential/RR-5)		Water to be:		Proposed Land Use
9	27	3	SWNW	400	EFU	Diverted	Conveyed	Used	
9	27	3	SWNW		EFU	Diverted	Conveyed	Used	
						☐ Diverted	☐ Conveyed	Used	
						☐ Diverted	☐ Conveyed	Used	
	lication to	be filed w	ith the Wa		es Department:				
Permit to Limited V				Right Transfe tion of Conse		Amendment o ge of Water	r Ground Water	r Registrati	on Modific
Source of w	rater: 🔲 R	eservoir/Po	ond 🔲	Ground Wat	er Surface Wat	er (name) UV	inamed s	Sprino	3
Estimated q	uantity of	water need	ded: <u>+/- iC</u>	gpm	cubic feet p	er second	🛭 gallons per	minute [acre-feet
ntended us	e of water:	☐ Irriga	ation [Commerc Quasi-Mu			Domestic for OtherOCK		sehold(s)
Briefly desc									
This p I house	proposed sehold	1 use for +/	is for:	Irrigat m.	ion of 1/2 acre	, dometic	, and sto	ck for	~
									<u> </u>
Noto to a	licov4. IC4		Ino Info	ation Fami	cannot be completed w	hila	t =100== 1		Charles & San

Note to applicant: If the Land Use Information Form cannot be completed while you wait, please have a local government representative sign the receipt at the bottom of the next page and include it with the application filed with the Water Resources Department.

Larry Blakestee For Local Government Use Only 9-27 +2600 9-27 +2500

WR

The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed unless the project will be located entirely within the city limits. In that case, only the city planning agency must complete this form. This deals only with the local land-use plan. Do not include approval for activities such as building or grading permits.

Land uses to be served by the propregulated by your comprehensive	posed water uses (including proposed construction plan. Cite applicable ordinance section(s):	on) are allowe	ed outright or are not
use approvals as listed in the table have already been obtained. Reco	posed water uses (including proposed construction below. (Please attach documentation of applicatord of Action/land-use decision and accompanying all appeal periods have not ended, check "I	ble land-use and findings are	approvals which e sufficient.) If
Type of Land-Use Approval Nee (e.g., plan amendments, rezone conditional-use permits, etc.)	es,	Lan	nd-Use Approval:
		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
ECEIVED		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
UN 0 3 2010		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
RESOURCES DEPT		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being Pursued ☐ Not Being Pursued
water ne deportm	ruselling on prope of regulated b	المراكم الحا	Panning
Name: Shannon	SpringerTitle: Assista	nt P	lanner
Signature: Manny	· ')	75-1519	Date: 5/10/10
Government Entity: Covan	+ County Plannin	a De	partment
Note to local government represent applicant. If you sign the receipt, you completed Land Use Information For	rative: Please complete this form or sign the rec will have 30 days from the Water Resources De m or WRD may presume the land use associated	eipt below and partment's no with the prop	d return it to the otice date to return the posed use of water is
Receip	ot for Request for Land Use Inform	ation	
Applicant name:			
City or County:	Staff contact:		

Surface Water/11

Revised 2/23/2010

Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street N. E., Suite A Salem, OR 97301

Re: Larry Blakeslee Spring Application

To Whom It May Concern:

The property described as T. 9.S.R.27E. Tax Lot 500 has been maintained as a residence and or had a dwelling present and been delivered domestic water from the unnamed spring described in this application for 36 years.

Currently there is no other immediate and or affordable alternative for our domestic use other than this spring.

Well logs in the area indicate that locating an alternative domestic water source may be quite difficult or impossible.

Without your consideration for the approval of this application the ability to use my property and reside at this residence (my only residence) will negatively affect the value of my property and my physical ability to live here.

I greatly appreciate any consideration to my application and look forward to your determination.

Larry Blakeslee

JUN 9 3 2010

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM OREGON

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That JAMES S. TIPPETT and DORIS TIPPETT, husband and wife,

hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by WAYNE D. FITCH and FLORENCE M. FITCH, husband and wife,

, hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heres, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of Grant and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

That particular real property described on Exhibit "A" attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

Subject to and excepting:

Agreement of record between the State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission, and Grant County, Oregon.

JUN 0 3 2010

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

IF SPACE MISHIFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION, ON PENERSE SIDE

To Have and to Hold the same at the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said granter hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted prenises, free from all encumbrances

and that

grantor will warrant and forever defend the said prensives and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$10,000.00 Itowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole subsideration (indicate which). (The semence between the sembals - if not applicable, should be deleted, See ORS \$1,019.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical

changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 29th day of October if a corporate granter, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of director.

If executed by a cerporation affer comparate sea!

STATE OF OREGON.

Count of Grant

STATE OF OREGON, County of

1. Lacus

Poris Tippett

October 29th

. ∴:60

Personally appeared the above named James S. Tippett and Doris

Tippett; hysband and wife. Soft acknowledged the for Seen harm

v Juntary net and deed. THETR

Notaes Public for Onton Africammission conice t

Personally appeared

who, being duly sween.

each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the

necessary of

and that the seal affixed to the beregong instrument is the corporation of each reportation and that said sustainent was stired and scaled in he half obtained correction by authority of its heard of directors; and each of them believes halfed and histrations to be its voluntary act and deed. Ethics me.

Negacy Public for Concorn My commission express

Junes S. Tinnett . Doris Tinnett

Wayne D. Fisch & Florence M. Fisch

After recording return to:

Mr. & Mrs. Wayne D. Fitch 1.6207 S. E. Tibbetts Portland, Oregon 97236

. Tra. F. Ge of excite

STATE OF OREGON

I certify that the within metrument was received for record on the day of Gaz in book . O clock M, and recorded in book . O or as file reel number

Record of Deeds of said county.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Think a - - - come with Recording Orlicer

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.

RECEIVED

JUN 0 3 2010

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

SALES OFFCOM

198FR 123 PAGE 727

EXHIBIT "A"

Land in Grant County, Oregon, as follows:

In Twp. 9 S., R. 27 E., W.M.:

Sec. 3: Beginning at a point which is 2149.63 feet South and 1769.00 feet East of the closing corner monument between Secs. 3 and 4;

thence N. 19' 47' 27" W., 68.52 feet;

thence N. 28' 32' 41" W., 360.13 feet;

thence N. 35° 48' 19" W., 244.25 feet; thence N. 44° 51' 15" W., 124.25 feet;

thence N. 60° 33' 44" W., 465.13 feet:

thence S. 28° 46' 56" W., 200.16 feet;

thence S. 37° 37' 59" W., 259.55 feet; thence S. 32° 27' 25" E., 184.69 feet;

thence S. 28° 18' 50" E., 271.20 feet;

thence S. 41° 03' 33" E., 255.27 feet;

chence S. 29° 3)' 09" E., 296 feet, more or less, to the Northerly right of way line of the Kimberly-Monument

thence Northeasterly, along the Northerly right of way line of said highway to a point which is S. 19° 47' 27" E. of the

point of beginning: thence N. 19° 47' 27" V. 40 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

ALSO: A road easement for the purpose of ingress and egress to the above described tract of land, said easement being 20.0 feet in width, 10.0 feet on each side of the following described centerline:

Beginning at a point on the Westerly boundary of the tract of land first described herein, said point being 2355.16 feet South and 1155.97 feet East of the closing corner monument between Secs. 3 and 4, Twp. 9 S., R. 27 E., W.M.;

thence S. 13° 21' 40" W., 40.82 feet;

thence S. 60° 33' 15" V . 197.42 feet:

thence S. 33' 09' 37" W. . 155.61 feet:

thence 34.42 feet along the arc of a 30.00 radius curve left.

(the long chord of which boars S. 0° 17' 23" N., 32.55 feet);
thence S. 32° 34' 50" E., 74 feet, more or less, to the Mortherly right of way line of the Kimberly-Monument Highway and the terminus of this easement.

- All according to Man of Survey No. 499 as filed in the Office of the Grant Councy Surveyor.

Together with the right to use water for dimestic purposes, and an easement for a water line therefor, all as described in Deed recorded in Rock 227. Page 252. Deed Rocerds of Crant Courty, Crayen.

Together with easements for an imagazian cump and irrivation line, all as described in Deeds recorded in Book 121. Pages 151. and in Book 121 , Pages 1 . Deed Records of Grant County, Oregon.

WARRANTY DEED

WAYNE D. FITCH and FLOPENCE M. FITCH, husband and wife. Grantors. convey and warrant to GARY C. HYDE and SHURON HYDE, husband and wife. Grantees, the following described real property, free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein:

That particular real property described on Edubic "A" attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

Subject to and excepting:

Agreement of record between the State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission, and Grant County, Oregon.

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is: \$32,500.

Until a change is requested, all tax statements are to be sent to the

following address: Gary C. Hyde and Sharon Hyde P. O. Box 273

Monument, Oregon 97864

Dated this $\sqrt{2}$ day of June, 1979.

STATE OF CREGON

SS.

County of Multmomah)

June 10, 1979. Personally appeared the above named Wayme D. Firch and Florence M. Fitch, husband and wife, and admowledged the forencing instruction be their voluntary act and deed.

Before me:

Notary Public for Oronon My Commission Expires

RECEIVED

1.....

JUN 0 3 2010

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

JUN 0 3 2010

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM OREGON

123 at 729

:EstBIT "A"

Land in Grant County, Oregor, as follows:

in Twp. 9 S., R. 27 E., W.M.: Sec. 3: Bogfoning at a point which is 2149.63 feet South and 1769.05 feet first of the closing corner monoment

lerveen Seed. 1914: 5 then a N. 103 47 17 W., 69.52 feet:

thence N. 10° 47' 17' N. 69'52 feet; thence N. 38° 32' .1' N. 360.13 feet; thence N. 38° 48' 19' X. 244.25 feet; thence N. 54° 51' 15'' N. 124.25 feet; thence N. 56° 43' 17' N. 465.18 feet; thence S. 28° 46' .6'' N. 200.16 feet; thence S. 3° 57' 57' N. 259.55 feet;

thence S. 32° 47' '5" E., 134.59 teet: thence S. 28° 18' 0" E., 271.20 fort;

thence S. 41° 03' -03" E., 295.27 feet; thence S. 29° 50' -09" E., 296 feet, more or less, to the Northerly rise of wav'line of the Kimberly-Monament Highway;

thence Northeasterly, along the Northerly right of way line of said highway to a point which is S. 19° 47' 27" E. of the

point of begliving: $^{\prime}$ thence N. 19° 47%, 27% W. 40 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

ALSO: A read or mont for the purpose of ingress and egress to the above described tract of land, said casement being 20.0 feet in width, 10.0 : 00 on each side of the following described centerline:

point on the Westerly boundary of Beginning at of land to a described herein, said point to 10.16 feet South and 1155.97 feet flast of the management mountent

50" · thence S. . . thence 5, 60 3' 55" ... France S. 31 .. If well force

of my the arc of a 30.00 rames, curve lett. Control 21 . mord of which lairs S. 0° 17' JET W., (2.36 feet); M. 30° 1... Junear, a se or less, comba Marifolis right of any line of the subberly-Monument Highway and the terminus of this case out.

All according to Mar of Survey No. 4 he as thick in the Olive of the Start ounty Surveyer.

Together with the right to use water for domestic nurroses. and an easement for a water line therefor, all as described in Deed recorded in Book 121. Pare 152. Deed Records of Grant County, Oregon

Torether with easements for an immission purposed freid in line, all as described in Deeds recorded in Sect. 121. 151 and in Book 121 , Pages 1 , Dood Records of Grant Journal main

STATE OF OREGON, SS.

JOHN: LIVEIRA County Glerk

County of Grant

I cerrify that the within instrument was received for record on the Cottober , A.D. 1980 at 10135 o'clock M., and recorded in book 123 on page 738 29 Record of David of said County.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

By Januarie Callerne DepetuDEXED

50115

Oregon Water Resources Department

FORM I FOR IRRIGATION USE

1. Please indicate whether you are requesting a primary or supplemental water right, as well as the number	
of acres that will be irrigated for each type. The acreages must match those shown on the map submitted	
with your application.	

with y	our application.	
×	Primary: Acres	
	Supplemental: Acres (supplemental: A	ntal irrigation can be used only when the son of the primary right)
	List the permit or certificate number of the primary wright.	rater right that underlies each supplemental
	Circle one	Season Allowed
	Permit/Certificate #	
2. Indi	icate the maximum number of acre-feet of water you ex	spect to use in an irrigation season:
(1	acre-feet (typically acre-foot equals 12 inches of water spread over 1 acre,	

3. For Limited License applications proposing to use water for irrigation. If for use of stored water, a limited license may be issued for up to one year with a valid contract for stored water per ORS 537.143(9). A limited license may also be issued for irrigation from live flow or groundwater, if the sole purpose is to establish a crop for which no further irrigation will be required after the crop is established per ORS 537.143(6)(a). Please describe the proposed project and indicate if stored water, live flow, or groundwater is to be used. When irrigation is needed to establish a crop, you must justify why more than one year is required.

JUN 0 3 2010

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM OREGON

Last revision August 4, 2009

Control of the state of the sta	Oregon Building Codes Division LOIS System	LOIS System	1	Questions?
Consumer & Business	Home Detail Report			Contact
Services				Amanda Hauth
N. T.	Home ID: 123218			(503) 373-1249
Building Codes - Statewide Services			3.5	05/26/10 02-16 PM
Control of the contro				10000
HOME 123218 XPLATE EM	EM25870	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Special Street	The second second
HOME INFORMATION	Click here for change history	Click here for supplemental information	mation	
Manufacturer: SKYLINE		Dealer:		
Model: UNKNOWN		Sale Price:		
Manufacture Year: 1974		Siting Status: SITED FOR USE		
Square Footage:		Wind Zone:		
Last Title Date:		Thermal Zone:		
Exemption Status: EXEMPT, COUNTY	>	Roof Load:		
SITE INFORMATION	SECTION INFORMATION			
Park:	HUD Number	Mfg Serial Number	Length V	Width Weight
Space Number:		0194530H		
Platt & Map: 09 S 27 E 03 009	00200			
County Xref: 5579				
County Land Xref:				
Address: HCR 82 BOX 249				
City, State, Zip: KIMBERLY, OR, 97848	7848			
County: GRANT				
OWNERS				
Owner Name	Address	Owner Type	Ф	Ownership Date -
GRAHAM, GENEVIE JOAN	69882 WILSON LN, BOARDMAN, OR 97818	REGISTERED OWNER	WNER	01/01/1974

Note: Owner/Security Interest Holder information may not be current. See county deed records.

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

REPORT - LOS8001

Page 1 of 1